Blutspenden in 26757 Borkum bis zum 26.06.2025

Mi
Mo
Mi
Do
Mo
Fr
Mo
Mi
Fr
Mi

30.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

12.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

23.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

28.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Emden 26723
Gemeindehaus
Dithmarscher StralRe 26

Marienhafe 26529
Schulzentrum
Speckweg 8

Ihlow 26632 - Weene
Grundschule
Weener Weg 28

Dornum 26553
Grundschule
Schulweg 8 - 10

Norden 26506
Norder Tor / BluMo
Bahnhofstrale 1a

Sudbrookmerland 26624 - Moorhusen
Integrierte Gesamtschule
Hundertdiematsweg 5

Loppersum 26759
Grundschule
An der Schule 1

Krummhorn 26736 - Pewsum
Grundschule
Woltzetener StralRe 13

Ihlow 26632 - Ihlowerfehn
Feuerwehrhaus
Alte Wieke 28

Norden 26506
Conerus Schule
SchulstrafRe 55



01.06.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

02.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

06.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

07.06.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

14.06.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

17.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

26.06.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

Sudbrookmerland 26624 - Engerhafe
Gulfhof Ihnen e.V.
Kirchwyk 3

Emden 26723 - Constantia
Hochschule Emden - Leer
Constantiaplatz 4

Marienhafe 26529
Schulzentrum
Speckweg 8

Emden 26725
Parkhotel Upstalsboom
Friedrich-Ebert-Strale 73 - 75

Hage 26524
KGS Hage
BahnhofstralRe 2 a

Norden 26506
Ostfriesischer Kurier GmbH
Stellmacher Strale 14

Leezdorf 26529
Neuapostolische Kirche
Farnweg 20

Hinte 26759
Schulzentrum
Cirkwehrumer StralRe 15

Emden 26725 - Petkum
Grundschule
BlumenstralRe 24

Norden 26506
Ulrichsgymnasium
Norddeicher StralRe 2 - 3

Emden 26721
Klinikum Emden
BolardusstraRe 20



