Blutspenden in 26757 Borkum bis zum 26.06.2025

Mi	30.04.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Emden 26723 Gemeindehaus Dithmarscher Straße 26
Мо	05.05.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Marienhafe 26529 Schulzentrum Speckweg 8
Mi	07.05.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Ihlow 26632 - Weene Grundschule Weener Weg 28
Do	08.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Dornum 26553 Grundschule Schulweg 8 - 10
Мо	12.05.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Norden 26506 Norder Tor / BluMo Bahnhofstraße 1a
Fr	16.05.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Südbrookmerland 26624 - Moorhusen Integrierte Gesamtschule Hundertdiematsweg 5
Мо	19.05.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Loppersum 26759 Grundschule An der Schule 1
Mi	21.05.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Krummhörn 26736 - Pewsum Grundschule Woltzetener Straße 13
Fr	23.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Ihlow 26632 - Ihlowerfehn Feuerwehrhaus Alte Wieke 28
Mi	28.05.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Norden 26506 Conerus Schule Schulstraße 55

Schulstraße 55

So	01.06.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Südbrookmerland 26624 - Engerhafe Gulfhof Ihnen e.V. Kirchwyk 3
Мо	02.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Emden 26723 - Constantia Hochschule Emden - Leer Constantiaplatz 4
Fr	06.06.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Marienhafe 26529 Schulzentrum Speckweg 8
Sa	07.06.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Emden 26725 Parkhotel Upstalsboom Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 73 - 75
Fr	13.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Hage 26524 KGS Hage Bahnhofstraße 2 a
Sa	14.06.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Norden 26506 Ostfriesischer Kurier GmbH Stellmacher Straße 14
Di	17.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Leezdorf 26529 Neuapostolische Kirche Farnweg 20
Mi	18.06.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Hinte 26759 Schulzentrum Cirkwehrumer Straße 15
Di	24.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Emden 26725 - Petkum Grundschule Blumenstraße 24
Di	24.06.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Norden 26506 Ulrichsgymnasium Norddeicher Straße 2 - 3
Do	26.06.2025 11:00-16:00 Uhr	Emden 26721 Klinikum Emden Bolardusstraße 20